
SCHEDULE

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-4:00

1:00-5:00

6:00-9:00

11:00-12:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:15

3:30-4:30

6:00-10:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:45

Tools for a Successful 

Dispatch Team

SPED Transportation 

Issues Since COVID

Tanya Adams Teri Brady

11:30-12:30

12:30-2:00

12:30-3:30

6:00-10:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:10

Q'Straint Wheelchair 

Training

What Do Planes and 

Buses Have in Common?

Lisa Nippolt Sandi Miller

10:10-10:25

Q'Straint Wheelchair 

Training (cont.)

Protecting Our Students, 

Staff, and Districts. Are We 

Doing Enough?

Lisa Nippolt Sandi Miller

11:25-11:30

Q'Straint Wheelchair 

Training (cont.)

SPED Transportation: 

Don't Be The Last To 

Know
Lisa Nippolt Rehana Nelson

12:30-1:30

KEY: LEADERSHIP GENERAL SESSION

LEADERSHIP SUMMIT: Sponsored by NW Chapter of OPTA

OPTA Chapter Meetings

10:45-11:30

Rehana Nelson Alison Wiley

Equity and Inclusion on the School Bus
Turning Pain Into Gain: How to Ace Utility-

Speak
New School Bus Technology

Peterson/Schetky/Western

Tanya Adams/Meghan Morgan

8:00-11:00

Maggi Estes/Nicky Dirks Bethiah Gunderson/Lesley Reeves

Andy Masters - "Reimagining Your Positive Workforce Culture" & "Embracing Your Work-Life Mix" Day 2

Break

OPTA General Session/"Why Do I Need Fire Suppression On My School Bus?"

8:00-12:00

LUNCH ON YOUR OWN

Coffee Service:  Sponsored by State OPTA

LUNCH ON YOUR OWN

Break: Sponsored by The Riverhouse

Peterson Trucks

OPTA Fun Night - Sponsored by: Peterson Trucks, Schetky NW, & Western Bus Sales                                                                     

Featuring The Whiskey Banditos!

Ed Dumire/Western Bus Sales

Jeff Thornburg

THURSDAY,  JUNE 20,  2024

Conference Registration / Coffee Service

Driver Trainer Roundtable Router/Dispatcher Roundtable
Roush Propane 

Training/Diagnostics 2:15-3:30

SUNDAY,  JUNE 16,  2024

TUESDAY,  JUNE 18,  2024

WEDNESDAY,  JUNE 19,  2024

OPTA State Board Meeting

OPENING KEYNOTE:  Larry Weaver - "The Positive Path: Improving Your E.T.A."

Break: Sponsored by SW Chapter of OPTA

MONDAY,  JUNE 17,  2024

Conference Registration

Leadership Summit Registration/Coffee Service

Bowling Tournament: TBA

Vendor Welcome Reception & Bowling Awards

OPTA General Session/Welcome

BONUS CLASS: Louis Young - Accident Investigations

LEADERSHIP SUMMIT: Sponsored by NW Chapter of OPTA

Supervisor Roundtable

Andy Masters - "Leadership Lessons From Hollywood"  Day 1

OPTA State Board Meeting

OPERATIONS

10:25-11:25

Transportation Key Performance 

Indicator Panel Discussion

Bus Driver Web Portal: All You Need to 

Know

IC Diamond Logic Builder 

Diagnostic Software

Teri Brady/T.J. Crockett/Brandon Coonrod

SPECIAL EDUCATION FLEET

ODE - Shonna Bumgarner & Rachel Califf

11:30-12:30
It Should Be This Simple

ODE - Scott Bohl Denise Newton Greg Pierce

General Session:  Louie Greek - "TAT - School Transportation"

General Session:  ODE Director's Corner: Updates From ODE

Passing Time

Passing Time

Lunch

General Session:  Kathy Calkins & Sam Freshner - "Navigating the Bumpy Road of Student Behaviors"

Voting For Officers (at OPTA Table/Trade Show)

Trade Show  /  Fire Suppression Demonstration

Annual OPTA Awards Banquet - Featuring Glen Ward - "Three of Life's Greatest Blessings"

ODE Administrative Tasks and Your 

Submissions
Bringing in the New Driver with Success

Cummins InSite Diagnostic 

Software9:10-10:10

ODE - Craig Pruitt & Cory Samuelson ODE - Shonna Bumgarner & Rachel Califf

How Do We Decide What Classes to 

Teach?
School Bus Tire Wear/Training 


