SCHEDULE	SUNDAY, JUNE 16, 2024					
5:00-7:00	OPTA State Board Meeting					
	MONDAY, JUNE 17, 2024					
7:00-8:00	Leadership Summit Registration/Coffee Service					
8:00-12:00	LEADERSHIP SUMMIT: Sponsored by NW Chapter of OPTA					
6.00-12.00	Andy Masters - "Leadership Lessons From Hollywood" Day 1					
12:00-1:00	LUNCH ON YOUR OWN					
1:00-4:00	Bowling Tournament: TBA					
1:00-5:00	BONUS CLASS: Louis Young - Accident Investigations					
6:00-9:00	Vendor Welcome Reception & Bowling Awards TUESDAY, JUNE 18, 2024					
8:00-11:00	LEADERSHIP SUMMIT: Sponsored by NW Chapter of OPTA					
	Andy Masters - "Reimagining Your Positive Workforce Culture" & "Embracing Your Work-Life Mix" Day 2					
11:00-12:30	LUNCH ON YOUR OWN Conference Registration					
11:30-12:30						
12:30-1:00	OPTA General Session/Welcome					
1:00-2:00	OPENING KEYNOTE: Larry Weaver - "Positive Strategies for School Transportation Professionals" Break: Sponsored by SW Chapter of OPTA					
0.00.0.45						
2:00-2:15			·	Router/Dispatcher		Roush Propane
2:15-3:30	Supervisor Roundtable	Driver Trainer Ro	undtable	Roundtable	TrimFlex Vinyl Seat Repair	Training/Diagnostics
	Maggi Estes/Nicky Dirks	Bethiah Gunderson/Le		Tanya Adams/Meghan Morgan	Paul LaMontagne	Ed Dumire/Nate Borth
3:30-4:30	OPTA Chapter Meetings					
6:00-10:00	OPTA Fun Night - Sponsored by: Peterson Trucks, Schetky NW, & Western Bus Sales Featuring The Whiskey Banditos!					
	·					
7:00-8:00	WEDNESDAY, JUNE 19, 2024 Conference Registration / Coffee Service					
8:00-8:30	OPTA General Session/"Why Do I Need Fire Suppression On My School Bus?"					
8:30-9:30	General Session: Louie Greek - "TAT - School Transportation"					
1	·					
9:30-10:30	General Session: ODE Director's Corner: Updates From ODE					
10:30-10:45	Break LRE on the School Bus: How					
10:45-11:30	Equity and Inclusion on the School Bus	Turning Pain Into Gain: H Speak	ow to Ace Utility-	Tools for a Successful Dispatch Team	Transportation Supports Student	New School Bus Technology
	Rehana Nelson	Alison Wile	у	Tanya Adams	Goals Teri Brady/Sandy van Baggen	Peterson/Schetky/Western
11:30-12:30	Lunch					
12:30-2:00	Voting For Officers (at OPTA Table/Trade Show) Trade Show / Fire Suppression Demonstration					
12:30-3:30 6:00-10:00	Annual OPTA Awards Banquet - Featuring Glen Ward - "Three of Life's Greatest Blessings"					
6:00-10:00	THURSDAY, JUNE 20, 2024					
7:00-8:00	Coffee Service: Sponsored by State OPTA					
8:00-9:00	General Session: Kathy Calkins & Sam Freshner - "Navigating the Bumpy Road of Student Behaviors"					
9:00-9:10	Passing Time					
3.00-3.10	Bringing in the New Driver with	ODE Administrative Tasks	PERS &		What Do Planes and Buses Have	Cummins InSite Diagnostic
9:10-10:10	Success	and Your Submissions	Retirement for School Employees	Q'Straint Wheelchair Training	in Common?	Software
	0:5:40	Shonna Bumgarner			0 "14"	1 (17)
10:10-10:25	Craig Pruitt & Cory Samuelson	Rachel Califf	Jeff Morgan Break: Sponsore	Lisa Nippolt ed by The Riverhouse	Sandi Miller	Jeff Thornburg
	Transportation Key Performance	Bus Driver Web Portal:	ODE Technician	Q'Straint Wheelchair Training	Protecting Our Students, Staff,	IC Diamond Logic Builder
10:25-11:25	Indicator Panel Discussion	All You Need to Know	Certification	(cont.)	and Districts. Are We Doing Enough?	Diagnostic Software
	Teri Brady/TJ Crockett/Brandon Coonrod	Shonna Bumgarner Rachel Califf	ODE	Lisa Nippolt	Sandi Miller	Peterson Trucks
11:25-11:30	Passing Time					
11.20 12.20	How Do We Decide What Classes to Teach?	It Should Be This Simple	ODE Technician Certification (cont)	Q'Straint Wheelchair Training	SPED Transportation: Don't Be The Last To Know	School Bus Tire Wear & Training
11:30-12:30	Denise Newton	Scott Bohl	ODE	(cont.) Lisa Nippolt	Rehana Nelson	Greg Pierce
12:30-1:30				e Board Meeting		
KEY:	LEADERSHIP	OPERATIONS	SPEC	CIAL EDUCATION	FLEET	GENERAL SESSION